Account
18926
23242

363
2645
18613
18826
19015
19510
19524
19724
19985
20195
20528
20529
20533
21589
21956
22149
22194
22452
22644
22760
22773
22844
23231
23381
28891
28895
28948
28972
29051
29080
29137
29203
29235
29236
29357
29397
29462
29578
29661
29744
29772
29963
29982
30049
30086
30200
30337
30366
30413
30458
30508
30555
30580
19875

DATE OPENED
12/1/1998
1/15/2015
4/1/1964
10/1/1981
10/13/1997
7/1/1998
7/1/1998
9/1/2000
10/23/2000
9/20/2001
9/12/2002
5/1/2003
7/19/2004
7/1/2004
8/1/2004
3/7/2008
6/1/2009
1/19/2010
3/17/2010
11/1/2010
12/1/2011
6/1/2012
8/20/2012
10/29/2012
8/28/2014
9/9/2015
5/6/2017
5/13/2017
8/23/2017
10/2/2017
12/21/2017
3/15/2018
8/1/2018
8/1/2018
12/17/2018
12/15/2018
8/1/2019
10/1/2019
3/11/2020
8/20/2020
3/17/2021
10/12/2020
6/1/2021
8/1/2022
7/15/2022
10/1/2022
1/26/2023
8/17/2023

2/8/2024
5/1/2024
7/18/2024
12/1/2024
2/1/2025
4/28/2025
3/15/2002

Location
1106 S HOLLY ST STE A
1605 S MAGNOLIA ST
1700 N MORRISON BLVD
1915 S MORRISON BLVD
201 WESTIN OAKS DR
108 NW RAILROAD AVE
500 W TEXAS AVE
2008 ROBIN AVE
3142 HWY 190 W
223 S CATE ST
2907 HWY 190 WEST
222 E CHARLES ST
2730 W THOMAS ST
308 S CATE AVE
1905 STE S W THOMAS ST
104 N CATE ST
600 PALACE DR
620 PALACE DR
630 PALACE DR
287 S MORRISON BLVD
200 SW RAILROAD AVE
2008 STE C DEMARCO BLVD
1981 HAMMOND SQ DR
207 E THOMAS ST
1819 SW RAILROAD AVE
1603 N MORRISON BLVD
265 S MORRISON BLVD
2728 W THOMAS ST
1820 S MAGNOLIA ST
110 N CATE AVE
2035 HAMMOND SQ DR
205 E THOMAS ST
113 N OAK ST
1236 S MORRISON BLVD
123 S CATE ST
1000 N OAK ST, STE B-3
201 W THOMAS ST, STE B
1905 W THOMAS ST, STEV
610 PALACE DR
2751 W THOMAS ST, STE G

1242 S MORRISON BLVD, UNIT P

111 E MORRIS AVE
2610 W THOMAS ST

1735 STE A SW RAILROAD AVE

903 E MORRIS AVE
2037 W THOMAS ST
505 W THOMAS ST
14175 HWY 190 WEST
305 FAGAN DR
370 S MORRISON BLVD
216 W THOMAS ST
110 SW RAILROAD AVE
116 W THOMAS ST
PO BOX 2043
119 E THOMAS ST
801 FAGAN DR

Business
MICHABELLE
COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT
MURPHY'S SEAFOOD RESTAURANT
DON'S SEAFOOD & STEAKHOUSE
CRACKER BARREL
LA CARRETA INC.
ARAMARK EDUCATIONAL SERV LLC
CHINA LOTUS

APPLEBEE'S NEIGHBORHOOD SOUTHERN RIVER RESTAURANT LLC

KIRIN
CHILI'S GRILL & BAR
YELLOW BIRD CAFE

BUFFALO WILD WINGS GRILL & BAR
CATE STREET SEAFOOD STATION
THAI GREEN LEAF RESTAURANT

TOPE LA' RESTAURANT
ALBASHA GREEK & LEBANESE CAFE
EAST OF ITALY
NAGOYA
THE COOP DEVILLE
THE STEAKHOUSE
COMMODORE'S PIZZA LLC
OLIVE GARDEN ITALIAN
TACOS AND BEER
KEM'S RESTAURANT
EL PASO MEXICAN GRILL
EL JIMADOR MEXICAN GRILL
PHO GRACE LLC
LE SAIGON
COURTYARD CAFE
SANTA FE CATTLE COMPANY
OUR MOM'S RESTAURANT & BAR
ONE THIRTEEN RESTAURANT
BUDDIES BAR AND GRILL
CENA; HAMMOND
BAR B QUE STATION #2
STREETSIDE MARKET
SI SENOR TAQUERIA
MARGARITA'S MEXICAN RESTAURANT
YAMA GRILL LLC
THE BLVD EVENT CENTER
TRUTH MOROCCAN COURTSIDE HOOKA
HI-HO BAR B Q #1
LIT PIZZA
JACMEL INN
AGUACATES MEXICAN RESTAURANT
MILAN'S WOOD FIRE PIZZA
WHY NOT PIZZA LLC
WALK-ON'S SPORTS BISTREAUX
OFF THE HOOK - HAMMOND LLC
TOMMY'S ON THOMAS
BRADY'S
LIGHTHOUSE COASTAL BRASSERIE
MARINERS INN
BENTEAUX LLC
AMC THEATRES THE PALACE HMMD10

BUSINESS TYPE
BED & BREAKFAST
HOTEL OR MOTEL
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
MISCELLANEOUS-RETAIL
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
THEATERS & DRIVE IN

Licenses 1

1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1125
1150
1150
1125
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1125
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150

Description 1

ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT

ALCOHOL PERMIT, LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT

ALCOHOL PERMIT, LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT

ALCOHOL PERMIT, LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT



